PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Omega Letterbox Range
The Omega letterbox range has evolved to include both a standard
sized box and a new 56mm deep Slim version to suit ultra slim
transoms. Both versions feature the contemporary styling that is
popular in the ‘20s.
Omega is an integral part of the greenteQ Suite, our range of colour
and style-matched window, residential door and patio door furniture

Omega Letterplate
greenteQ
VBH Order Codes
E & OE
Finish Standard
Code
Slim
Code
Box Qty
White (RAL9016) 2QBX0061 2QBX0081 12
Enduro Steel 2QBX0062 2QBX0082 12
Antique Black 2QBX0063 2QBX0083 12
Black (RAL9005) 2QBX0064 2QBX0084 12
PVD Gold 2QBX0065 2QBX0085 12
Polished Chrome 2QBX0066 2QBX0086 12
Satin Chrome 2QBX0067 2QBX0087 12
Smokey Chrome 2QBX0068 2QBX0088 12
Anthracite Grey (RAL7016) 2QBX0069 2QBX0089 12
Standard Drawing
Slim Drawing